V TRAIL BALCONETE - MEMORIAL JUAN RAMOS PAZOS

18 Febrero 2023

Trail 7k - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

JUVENILES FEMENINAS (6)

Finalizados (6)

Pto Dor

1

|| AW N

182
207
143
142
160
140

NOMBRE APELLIDOS
Lucia PEREZ DE OLIVEIRA
Claudia SANCHEZ RICO

Noa PEREZ BALDOMINOS
Emma DE LA CRUZ DEL AMO
Adriana REDONDO ACINAS
Clara RETUERTA REDONDO

JUVENILES MASCULINOS (4)

Finalizados (4)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

]
2
3
4

141
159
209
152

Damian RETUERTA REDONDO
Jaime REDONDO ACINAS
Miguel BLAZQUEZ TELLEZ
Guillermo GARCELAN PEREZ

SENIORS-7K FEMENINAS (29)

Finalizados (29)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

N O A WIN

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

201
178
170
157
146
148
190
223
185
135
136
184
203
188
174
139
186
128
155
165
134
138
161
217
156
154
150
151
222

Mercedes SOLIS SANCHEZ
Yolanda ESPACIOS GARCIA
Vanesa BERMEJO VALOR
Agueda GARCIA GIL

Laura CORTES GARCIA

Marta CORDOBA CUADRADO
Sonia AGUADO ESPLIEGO
Estefania CALLEJA MUNOZ
Marife PINERO MONTES

Eva CEPERO ARANGUEZ

Lucia HERRERA COB

Maria RAMIREZ ANDRES
Yolanda GARCIA BARRUSO
Conchi MONGE GOMEZ
Alejandra BUENVARON MARTINEZ
Marilo DEL RINCON MARTINEZ
Begofia ESCUDERO ZABALA
Beatriz SANCHEZ DE LA VARA
Maria Del Angel CUESTA PEREZ

Maria Concepcion REDONDO RAMOS

Adela GARCIA GONZALO
Xiaofei SUN GUO

Ana SANCHEZ MARQUEZ
Laura RAMOS DIAZ

Rocio CUESTA PEREZ

Maria Angeles PEREZ JIMENEZ
Celia CUESTA PEREZ

Esther PEREZ JIMENEZ

Laura MATEO GARCIA

SENIORS-7K MASCULINOS (44)

Finalizados (44)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

1

211

German ANDRES RUIZ

o

Abs TIEMPO

20 0:56:20
24 0:57:25
25 0:58:29
26 0:58:30
33 1:07:04
34  1:07:06
pQ

Abs TIEMPO
13 0:39:23
33 0:45:12
35 0:45:21
45  0:56:19
pQ

Abs TIEMPO
1 0:39:25
2 0:42:58
3 0:44:37
4 0:45:34
5 0:45:54
6 0:46:39
7 0:46:41
8 0:47:17
9 0:47:23
10  0:48:47
11 0:48:49
12 0:48:50
13  0:48:57
14 0:49:21
15 0:49:23
16 0:50:49
17 0:51:36
18 0:52:06
19  0:55:45
21 0:56:36
22 0:56:37
23  0:56:43
27  0:59:50
28  1:04:12
29 1:05:15
30 1:05:19
31 1:05:20
32 1:05:25
35 1:07:16
o

Abs TIEMPO

1

0:28:53

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
BALCONETE RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
BALCONTE RUNNERS

CLUB

BALCONETE RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

PERSONAL RUNNING
PERSONAL RUNNING
INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CORRETEADORES
INDEPENDIENTE

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
INDIVIDUAL

FUNDI

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

BALCONETE

FUNDI

FUNDI

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDIVIDUAL

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB
C.D.GUADATRAIL
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD

El Bosque

Las Ventas De Retamosa
Cabanillas Del Campo
Guadalajara

Galifa

Alcala De Henares

LOCALIDAD
Alcala De Henares
Galifa
Fuenlabrada
Madrid

LOCALIDAD
Balconete

Azuqueca

Fontanar

Guadalajara

Madrid

Guadalajara
Guadalajara
Marchamalo

Madrid

Madrid

Acobendas
Guadalajara

Madrid

Marchamalo

Parla

Madrid

Horche

Alcala De Henares
Cabanillas Del Campo
Balconete

Madrid

Madrid

Guadalajara
Alcobendas
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Cabanillas Del Campo
Madrid

Cartagena

LOCALIDAD

Cabanillas Campo



V TRAIL BALCONETE - MEMORIAL JUAN RAMOS PAZOS

Trail 7k - Clasificaciones Por Categorias

SENIORS-7K MASCULINOS (44)

Finalizados (44)
Pto Dor NOMBRE APELLIDOS

2

ONOoO O~ W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

144
173
180
147
130
131
172
216
200
166
162
183
176
167
126
179
149
191
158
175
177
187
181
208
202
197
205
206
220
221
171
215
214
189
210
129
218
153
204
169
213
127
168

Jesus RICO

Sergio OLIVARES PLAZA

David CANEQUE CUBILLO
David SANZ LOZANO

Jorge TINAQUERO

Daniel CLEMENTE GARULO
Sergio GARCIA ONORO

Manuel Rafael MARTINEZ ALGAR
Ismael LOPEZ GARCIA

Eduardo GONZALEZ REDONDO
Alberto GONZALEZ MARTINEZ
F Javier DEL RIOR

Victor Manuel BALLESTEROS MARTINEZ
Alberto GONZALEZ REDONDO
David DE LA CRUZ OREJUDO
Victor CARMONA SANCHEZ
Jesus RODRIGUEZ

Candido BARQUITA TORRES
Jose BLAZQUEZ RINCON
Oscar JIMENEZ JIMENEZ
Manuel GARRIDO DEL PINO
Alberto RETUERTA CLEMENTE
Ruben ARES MECA

Daniel GARCIA LOPEZ

Antonio MAGAN GUERRA
Hengelberth Jesu VILLA PORRAS
Matias COYA OITANA

Alvaro PUADO BATANERO
Adelardo ORTEGA CABALLERO
Jose Antonio GUILLEN DURAN
Jesus DE VELASCO CUBILLO
Ruben RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
Antonio RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL
Victor DEL VALLE AROSTEGUI
Fabbian ARIAS MUNOZ

Jesus FERNANDEZ CASADO
Ruben SANCHEZ SEGADOR
Ivan GARCELAN PEREZ

Diego CLEMENTE SANCHEZ
Jose Luis SANCHEZ ARRABAL
Santiago Jose ELVIAS CARRERAS
Mario PASCUAL TEJERO

Angel MURILLO CLEMENTE

o

18 Febrero 2023

Abs TIEMPO CLUB

2

OINO OB~ W

11
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
48

0:44:47
0:44:48

0:30:05 INDIVIDUAL

0:30:30 INDIVIDUAL

0:30:56 INDIVIDUAL

0:31:45 C.D. BOMBEROS GUADALAJARA
0:32:03 INDIVIDUAL

0:33:13 A.D. MARATHON

0:33:57 CLUB ATLETISMO ALOVERA
0:34:10 INDEPENDIENTE

0:36:04 CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
0:36:20 BALCONETE

0:37:12 INDIVIDUAL

0:40:22 CLUB PAREJA RUNNERS
0:40:26 RUJAMAR ATLETISMO CUENCA
0:40:43 BALCONETE

0:41:38 BALCONETE RUNNERS

0:42:11 BALCONETE RUNNERS

0:42:21 INDIVIDUAL

0:42:27 INDIVIDUAL

0:42:34 INDIVIDUAL

0:42:42 CLUB MARATON GUADALAJARA
0:43:00 INDIVIDUAL

0:43:57 PEYOTE RUNNERS BALCONETE
0:44:04 INDIVIDUAL

0:44:13 TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
0:44:15 CLUB TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
0:44:25 INDIVIDUAL

0:44:39 INDIVIDUAL

0:44:41 INDIVIDUAL

CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
CLUB ATLETISMO BRIHUEGA MTB
0:45:17 PERSONAL RUNNING
0:45:58 INDIVIDUAL

0:46:01 INDIVIDUAL

0:49:27 TRIATLON MARCHAMALO
0:51:13 INDIVIDUAL

0:52:08 RUNQUIJOTES

0:55:27 INDIVIDUAL

0:55:47 INDIVIDUAL

0:55:56 INDIVIDUAL

0:56:16 INDIVIDUAL

0:56:40 FUNDI

0:57:31 BALCONETE RUNNERS
1:02:56 ROMANCOS RUNNERS
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inscripciones online YouEvent.es

LOCALIDAD
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Balconete
Guadalajara
Madrid

Madrid
Marchamalo
Palma

Fontanar

Madrid

Alcala De Henares
Pareja

Cuenca

Madrid
Guadalajara
Balconete
Guadalajara
Azuqueca De Henares
Loranca De Tajufa
Guadalajara
Azuqueca

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Guadalajara
Marchamalo
Trijueque

Alcala De Henares
Alcala De Henares
Brihuega

Brihuega
Cabanillas Del Campo
Alovera

Alovera
Marchamalo
Madrid

Alcala De Henares
San Sebastian De Los Reyes
Madrid
Guadalajara

Las Ventas De Retamosa
Madrid

Madrid

Yebes



